
cat. n° min. durata durata inizio fine pausa Note

CN1* OPEN 2 00:03 00:00 00:06 09:00 09:06 00:00

CN1* 2 00:03 00:02 00:08 09:06 09:14 00:15

CN100 15 00:03 00:00 00:45 09:29 10:14 00:00

CN100 GC 1 00:03 00:03 00:06 10:14 10:20 00:15

CN80 16 00:02 00:00 00:32 10:35 11:07 00:00

CN80 GC 4 00:02 00:02 00:10 11:07 11:17 00:15

CN60 10 00:02 00:01 00:21 11:32 11:53 00:15

CN40 AB CAVALLI 3 00:02 00:00 00:06 12:08 12:14 00:05

CN40 AB PONY 7 00:02 00:00 00:14 12:19 12:33 00:05

CN40 AB CAVALLI 4 00:02 00:00 00:08 12:38 12:46 00:00
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